PRICELIST Decemmper 2025 CL.ADCO

DECKING®
Composite Decking
SKU Composite Decking Board Size Length Price excl VAT Price inc VAT Prictienze\;Al\_Aretre Per Weight
WPCH22 Hollow Original Composite Decking Board, 150mm x 25mm 2.4m £10.56 £12.67 £5.28 Length 6.7kg
WPCH40 Hollow Original Composite Decking Board, 150mm x 25mm 4m £17.60 £21.12 £5.28 Length 11.2kg
WPCS22 Solid Original Composite Decking Board, 150mm x 25mm 2.4m £16.80 £20.16 £8.40 Length 12.55kg
WPCS40 Solid Original Composite Decking Board, 150mm x 25mm 4m £28.00 £33.60 £8.40 Length 20.92kg
WPCHW24 Hollow Woodgrain Effect Composite Decking Board, 150mm x 25mm 2.4m £12.48 £14.97 £6.24 Length 6.72kg
WPCHW40 Hollow Woodgrain Effect Composite Decking Board, 150mm x 25mm 4m £20.80 £2496 £6.24 Length 11.2kg
WPCS40B Solid Bullnose Composite Decking Board, 150mm x 25mm 4m £36.00 £43.20 £10.80 Length 20.52kg
WPCFT24 Composite Decking Fascia Board, 146mm x 10mm 2.4m £15.50 £18.60 £7.75 Length 4kg
PVC Decking
SKU PVC Decking Board Size Length Price excl VAT Price inc VAT Pricienlzer Metre Per Weight
PvCD36 Premium PVC Decking Board, 200mm x 32mm 3.6m £4125 £49.50 £13.75 Length 18.2kg
PVCB36 Premium PVC Bullnose Board, 150mm x 32mm 3.6m £41.25 £49.50 £13.75 Length 11.16kg
PVCF36 Premium PVC Fascia Board, 140mm x 15mm 3.6m £27.50 £33.00 £9.17 Length 4.95kg
FIXHIDFAST Hidden Deck Fasteners, Plugs and Screws (with T20 Torx drill bit) 65mm £28.00 £33.60 - Pack of 100 0.55kg
Aluminium Decking
SKU Aluminium Decking Board Size Length Price excl VAT Price inc VAT e o M Per Weight
ALUD36 Aluminium Decking Board, 150mm x 25mm 3.6m £65.00 £78.00 £21.67 Length 7.58kg
ALUIB40O Aluminium Decking Joist, 50mm x 50mm 4m £43.60 £52.32 - Length 4.04kg
ALUC22 Aluminium Corner Trim, 55mm x 55mm 22m £12.75 £15.30 - Length 0.4kg
ALUT22 Aluminium Skirting Trim, 55mm x 3mm 22m £8.50 £10.20 - Length 0.88kg
FIXALUDEKSC Aluminium Decking Starter Clips - £12.50 £15.00 - Pack of 50 0.37kg
FIXALUDEK39SS Aluminium Decking Hidden Clips + M4 x 30 Screws - £20.50 £24.60 - Pack of 100 0.90kg
Composite Wall Cladding
SKU Composite Wall Cladding Panel Size Length Price excl VAT Price inc VAT Pricienze\;Al\ql_etre Per Weight
WPCW36 Original Composite Wall Cladding Board, 157mm x 22mm 3.6m £13.12 £15.74 £4.37 Length 6.95kg
WPCWW36 Woodgrain Effect Composite Wall Cladding Board, 157mm x 22mm 36m £15.20 £18.24 £5.07 Length 6.95kg
SKU Wall Cladding Trims and Accessories Length Price excl VAT Price inc VAT Per Weight
WPCJC22 Composite Joist/Batten, 50mm x 30mm 4m £9.00 £10.80 Length 5.16kg
WPCC22 Composite Corner Trim, 60mm x 50mm ‘L shaped’ 22m £8.50 £10.20 Length 2.1kg
WPCT22 Composite Skirting Trim, 55mm x 10mm 22m £8.50 £10.20 Length 1.4kg
WPCWSTRIP Steel Starter Strip, 50mm x 10mm 3m £11.95 £14.34 Length 1.32kg

Find Out More At www.cladcodecking.co.uk - Email info@cladco.co.uk - Call Us On 01837 659901

Please note, prices are correct at time of printing but can be subject to change without notice. For up to date prices please call our sales team.



PRICELIST Decemmper 2025

Composite Slatted Cladding

SKU
WPCSLAT25

SKU
WPCSLATEND
WPCSLATSTART
WPCSLATI
WPCSLACP
WPCSLATE

Composite Slatted Cladding Panel Size

Composite Slatted Wall Cladding Panel, 220mm x 26mm

Composite Slatted Wall Cladding Trims and Accessories
Double End Profile Trim

Single Start Profile Trim

Internal Corner Profile Trim

Corner Trim ‘L shaped’

External Corner Trim

Fibre Cement Wall Cladding

SKU

FCLW36

SKU

FCTRIMSB
FCTRIMDB
FCTRIMWE
FCTRIMEC
FCTRIMIC
FCTRIMSP
FCTRIMAC
FCCLOSURETRIM
CCccpP
FIXFC38
FCPAINTCP

Fibre Cement Wall Cladding Size
Fibre Cement Wall Cladding Board, 210mm x 8mm, Unpainted

Fibre Cement Wall Cladding Board, 210mm x 8mm, Painted

Fibre Cement Trims and Fixings

Single Board Connection Profile

Double Board Connection Profile

Wall End Profile Trim

Symmetric External Corner Profile

Internal Corner Trim

Start Trim

Asymmetric External Corner Trim

Perforated Closure Aluminium, 40mm x 30mm
Aluminium Flat Sheet, 1250mm width
Stainless Steel Screws (with Torx drill bit)

Fibre Cement Touch Up Paint, 500ml

Length

25m

Length

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Length
3.66m

3.66m

Price excl VAT
£24.96

Price excl VAT

£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95

Price excl VAT
£11.55

£13.80

Length

3m
3m
3m
3m
3m
3m
3m
3m
3m

39mm

Price inc VAT

£29.95

Price inc VAT

£17.94
£17.94
£17.94
£17.94
£17.94

Price inc VAT
£132.86

£16.56

Price excl VAT

£1845
£18.45
£3213
£2808
£2628
£1935
£3213
£15.00
£90.00
£3329
£20.79

Price Per Metre
inc VAT

Price Per Metre
inc VAT

Price Per Metre
inc VAT

£3.78

£4.52

Price inc VAT

£2214
£2214
£3856
£3370
£31.54
£2322
£3856
£18.00
£108.00
£39.95
£2495

CLRADCO

DECKING®
Per Weight
Length 6.7kg
Per Weight
Length 3kg
Length 1.5kg
Length 3kg
Length 1.75kg
Length 3kg
Per Weight
Length kg
Length kg
Per Weight
Length 1.53kg
Length 1.53kg
Length 1.53kg
Length 1.53kg
Length 1.53kg
Length 1.53kg
Length 1.53kg
Length 0.5kg
Length kg
Pack of 100 kg
Each 0.69kg

Find Out More At www.cladcodecking.co.uk - Email info@cladco.co.uk - Call Us On 01837 659901

Please note, prices are correct at time of printing but can be subject to change without notice. For up to date prices please call our sales team.



PRICELIST Decemmper 2025

Internal Slatted Wall Panel

SKU

INSLATE60

INSLAT

SKU

FCB1286
FCB1289
FCB12812
FCB12818
FCB24126
FCB24129
FCB241212

FCB241218

Composite Fencing

SKU

WPCFC36

WPCFP30

WPCFPC

WPCFS

WPCFCRCP

TINSNIP

Balustrade Range

SKU

BALGCATE

SKU

BALPOST

Internal Slatted Wall Panel Size Length
Internal Slatted Wall Panels, 600mm, 21mm Thick 600Mmm
Internal Slatted Wall Panels, 600mm 21mm Thick 24m
Fibre Cement Multipurpose Backer Board Sizes

Fibre Cement Multipurpose Backer Board, 800mm, 6mm Thick

Fibre Cement Multipurpose Backer Board, 800mm, 9mm Thick

Fibre Cement Multipurpose Backer Board, 800mm, 6mm Thick

Fibre Cement Multipurpose Backer Board, 800mm, 18mm Thick

Fibre Cement Multipurpose Backer Board, 1200mm, 6mm Thick

Fibre Cement Multipurpose Backer Board, 1200mm, 9mm Thick

Fibre Cement Multipurpose Backer Board, 1200mm, 12mm Thick

Fibre Cement Multipurpose Backer Board, 1200mm, 18mm Thick

Composite Fencing Size Length
Composite Fencing Panel, 210mm x 21m 3.6m
Composite Fencing Post, 100mm x 100mm 3m
Composite Fencing Post Cap, 22.5mm x 108mm x 108mm -
Concrete Post Spacer for Composite Fence Panels 3m
Fencing Rail for Composite Fencing Panels 2m
Straight Cut Tin Snips -
Balustrade Gate Size Price excl VAT Price inc VAT
Balustrade Gate, 800 x 950mm £70.00 £84.00
Balustrade Post Size Price excl VAT Price inc VAT
Balustrade Post 100mm (with Cap), £40.00 £48.00

1082mm (without Cap)

Find Out More At www.cladcodecking.co.uk - Email info@cladco.co.uk - Call Us On 01837 659901

Price excl VAT

£21.50

£69.95

Length

12m
1.2m
1.2m
1.2m
2.4m
24m
24m
2.4m

Price excl VAT

£22.45

£31.95

£6.25

£9.96

£8.29
£9.95

SKU
BALOS8
BAL1O
BAL12
BAL20
BAL22
BAL24

Price inc VAT

£25.80

£83.94

Price excl VAT

£5.00
£7.20
£9.20
£17.60
£13.60
£20.00
£25.80
£49.00

Price inc VAT

£26.94

£38.34

£7.50

£11.95

£9.95
£11.94

Price Per Metre
inc VAT

Price inc VAT

£6.00
£8.64
£11.04
£2112
£16.32
£24.00
£30.96
£58.80

Price Per Metre
inc VAT

£7.48

Balustrade Handrail Size

1000 x 1050Mmm
1200 x 1050mm
1400 x 1050mm
2200 x 1050mm
2400 x 1050mm
2600 x 1050mm

Per
Length

Length

Per

Length
Length
Length
Length
Length
Length
Length
Length

Per

Length
Length
Each

Length

Length
Each

Price excl VAT
£72.00
£80.00
£96.00
£144.00
£160.00
£168.00

CLRADCO

DECKING®

Weight
3.13kg
12.50kg

Weight
10kg
14kg

18.94kg
28.4kg
35.95kg
41.2kg
59.73kg
109.2kg

Weight

11.52kg

14.55kg
0.35kg
112kg

0.15kg
2kg

Price inc VAT
£86.40
£96.00
£115.20
£172.80
£192.00
£201.60

Please note, prices are correct at time of printing but can be subject to change without notice. For up to date prices please call our sales team.



PRICELIST Decemmper 2025

Joists and Accessories

SKU

WEE202
WEEPINS
WEE-BUNDLE

DECKTAPE
TIM4710042
TIM4710048
TIM4715042
TIM4715048
TIM502542
WPCIC22
WPCID40
PLAS505030BL
PLAS5010036BL
PLAS5015036BL
PLAS10010030BL

SKU
FIXWPC45T
FIXWPCSC
FIXWPC30SS
FIXWPC50
FIXWPC65
PH2BIT
SUMOGRIP
MAST-GUN
WPCCLEANER
WPCRESTORE

cn

Framework Timber, Composite, Plastic Joists and Accessories
Heavy Duty Weed Mat 100gsm, 2m

Weed Mat Ground Pins

Weed Mat and Ground Pins Bundle

Frame Protection Deck Tape, 65mm, Black

Sawn Green Treated Timber Joist 47mm x 100mm

Sawn Green Treated Timber Joist 47mm x 100mm

Sawn Green Treated Timber Joist 47mm x 150mm

Sawn Green Treated Timber Joist 47mm x 150mm

Sawn Green Treated Timber Joist 50mm x 25mm (Suitable for Cladding)
Composite Decking Joist/Batten 50mm x 30mm (Charcoal)
Composite Decking Structural Joist 100mm x 50mm (Charcoal)
Recycled Plastic Batten 50mm x 50mm (Black)

Recycled Plastic Joist 50mm x 100mm (Black)

Recycled Plastic Joist 50mm x 150mm (Black)

Recycled Plastic Post 100mm x 100mm (Black)

Screws and Accessories

Composite Decking Fixings, T-Clips +M4 x 45mm SS Wood Screws
Composite Decking Fixings, Starter Clips

Composite Decking Stainless Steel Clips + M4 x 30mm SS Wood Screws
Speeddekz 316 Stainless Steel Decking Screws

Speeddekz 316 Stainless Steel Decking Screws

Phillips Magnetic Impact Screwdriver Bits PH2

Sumogrip Adhesive 290ml

Universal Sealant Gun 310ml

Owatrol Composite Decking Cleaner, 2.51

Owatrol Composite Wood Finish Reviver, 2,51 (Grey / Brown)

CT1 High Performance All In One Sealant and Adhesive, 290ml

Find Out More At www.cladcodecking.co.uk - Email info@cladco.co.uk - Call Us On 01837 659901

Length

20m
15cm

20m
4.2m
4.8m
4.2m
4.8m
42m
4m
4m
3m
3.6m
3m

3m

Length

50mm
65mm

65mm

Price excl VAT

£19.50
£5.00
£20.83
£15.00
£10.54
£12.04
£15.82
£18.08
£4.64
£9.00
£33.33
£18.85
£36.23
£45.64
£62.48

Price excl VAT

£22.50
£12.50
£22.50
£22.00
£27.00

£4.15
£9.95
£3.96
£35.22
£52.72
£12.95

Price inc VAT

£23.40
£6.00
£25.00
£18.00
£12.65
£14.45
£18.98
£21.70
£557
£10.80
£40.00
£22.62
£43.48
£54.77
£74.98

Price inc VAT

£27.00
£15.00
£27.00
£26.40
£32.40
£4.98
£11.94
£4.75
£4226
£63.26
£15.54

Per

Roll
Pack of 20
1 Roll & 20 Pins
Roll
Length
Length
Length
Length
Length
Length
Length
Length
Length
Length
Length

Per

Pack of 100
Pack of 50
Pack of 100
Pack of 100
Pack of 100
Pack of 3
Each
Each
Each
Each

Each

CLRADCO

DECKING®

Weight

7kg
1.82kg
8.82kg
0.4kg
12.3kg
13.5kg
18.6kg
20.5kg
12.3kg
5.16kg
17.24kg
7kg
16kg
24kg
27kg

Weight

0.99kg
0.5kg
0.9kg
0.48kg
0.61kg
0.04kg
0.36kg
0.35kg
2.7kg
2.87kg

0.52kg

Please note, prices are correct at time of printing but can be subject to change without notice. For up to date prices please call our sales team.



