

Composite Decking

SKU	Composite Decking Board Size	Length	Price excl VAT	Price inc VAT	Price Per Metre inc VAT	Per	Weight
WPCH22	Hollow Original Composite Decking Board, 150mm x 25mm	2.4m	£10.56	£12.67	£5.28	Length	6.7kg
WPCH40	Hollow Original Composite Decking Board, 150mm x 25mm	4m	£17.60	£21.12	£5.28	Length	11.2kg
WPCS22	Solid Original Composite Decking Board, 150mm x 25mm	2.4m	£16.80	£20.16	£8.40	Length	12.55kg
WPCS40	Solid Original Composite Decking Board, 150mm x 25mm	4m	£28.00	£33.60	£8.40	Length	20.92kg
WPCHW24	Hollow Woodgrain Effect Composite Decking Board, 150mm x 25mm	2.4m	£12.48	£14.97	£6.24	Length	6.72kg
WPCHW40	Hollow Woodgrain Effect Composite Decking Board, 150mm x 25mm	4m	£20.80	£24.96	£6.24	Length	11.2kg
WPCS40B	Solid Bullnose Composite Decking Board, 150mm x 25mm	4m	£36.00	£43.20	£10.80	Length	20.52kg
WPCFT24	Composite Decking Fascia Board, 146mm x 10mm	2.4m	£15.50	£18.60	£7.75	Length	4kg

PVC Decking

SKU	PVC Decking Board Size	Length	Price excl VAT	Price inc VAT	Price Per Metre inc VAT	Per	Weight
PVCD36	Premium PVC Decking Board, 200mm x 32mm	3.6m	£41.25	£49.50	£13.75	Length	18.2kg
PVCB36	Premium PVC Bullnose Board, 150mm x 32mm	3.6m	£41.25	£49.50	£13.75	Length	11.16kg
PVCF36	Premium PVC Fascia Board, 140mm x 15mm	3.6m	£27.50	£33.00	£9.17	Length	4.95kg
FIXHIDFAST	Hidden Deck Fasteners, Plugs and Screws (with T20 Torx drill bit)	65mm	£28.00	£33.60	-	Pack of 100	0.55kg

Aluminium Decking

SKU	Aluminium Decking Board Size	Length	Price excl VAT	Price inc VAT	Price Per Metre inc VAT	Per	Weight
ALUD36	Aluminium Decking Board, 150mm x 25mm	3.6m	£65.00	£78.00	£21.67	Length	7.58kg
ALUJB40	Aluminium Decking Joist, 50mm x 50mm	4m	£43.60	£52.32	-	Length	4.04kg
ALUC22	Aluminium Corner Trim, 55mm x 55mm	2.2m	£12.75	£15.30	-	Length	0.4kg
ALUT22	Aluminium Skirting Trim, 55mm x 3mm	2.2m	£8.50	£10.20	-	Length	0.88kg
FIXALUDEKSC	Aluminium Decking Starter Clips	-	£12.50	£15.00	-	Pack of 50	0.37kg
FIXALUDEK39SS	Aluminium Decking Hidden Clips + M4 x 30 Screws	-	£20.50	£24.60	-	Pack of 100	0.90kg

Composite Wall Cladding

•							
SKU	Composite Wall Cladding Panel Size	Length	Price excl VAT	Price inc VAT	Price Per Metre inc VAT	Per	Weight
WPCW36	Original Composite Wall Cladding Board, 157mm x 22mm	3.6m	£13.12	£15.74	£4.37	Length	6.95kg
WPCWW36	Woodgrain Effect Composite Wall Cladding Board, 157mm x 22mm	3.6m	£15.20	£18.24	£5.07	Length	6.95kg

SKU	Wall Cladding Trims and Accessories	Length	Price excl VAT	Price inc VAT	Per	Weight
WPCJC22	Composite Joist/Batten, 50mm x 30mm	4m	£9.00	£10.80	Length	5.16kg
WPCC22	Composite Corner Trim, 60mm x 50mm 'L shaped'	2.2m	£8.50	£10.20	Length	2.1kg
WPCT22	Composite Skirting Trim, 55mm x 10mm	2.2m	£8.50	£10.20	Length	1.4kg
WPCWSTRIP	Steel Starter Strip, 50mm x 10mm	3m	£11.95	£14.34	Length	1.32kg



Composite Slatted Cladding

SKU	Composite Slatted Cladding Panel Size	Length	Price excl VAT	Price inc VAT	Price Per Metre inc VAT	Per	Weight
WPCSLAT25	Composite Slatted Wall Cladding Panel, 220mm x 26mm	2.5m	£24.96	£29.95	-	Length	6.7kg

SKU	Composite Slatted Wall Cladding Trims and Accessories	Length	Price excl VAT	Price inc VAT	Price Per Metre inc VAT	Per	Weight
WPCSLATEND	Double End Profile Trim	2.5m	£14.95	£17.94	-	Length	3kg
WPCSLATSTART	Single Start Profile Trim	2.5m	£14.95	£17.94	-	Length	1.5kg
WPCSLATI	Internal Corner Profile Trim	2.5m	£14.95	£17.94	-	Length	3kg
WPCSLACP	Corner Trim 'L shaped'	2.5m	£14.95	£17.94	-	Length	1.75kg
WPCSLATE	External Corner Trim	2.5m	£14.95	£17.94	-	Length	3kg

Fibre Cement Wall Cladding

SKU	Fibre Cement Wall Cladding Size	Length	Price excl VAT	Price inc VAT	Price Per Metre inc VAT	Per	Weight
FCLW36	Fibre Cement Wall Cladding Board, 210mm x 8mm, Unpainted	3.66m	£11.55	£13.86	£3.78	Length	11kg
PCLVV36	Fibre Cement Wall Cladding Board, 210mm x 8mm, Painted	3.66m	£13.80	£16.56	£4.52	Length	11kg

SKU	Fibre Cement Trims and Fixings	Length	Price excl VAT	Price inc VAT	Per	Weight
FCTRIMSB	Single Board Connection Profile	3m	£18.45	£22.14	Length	1.53kg
FCTRIMDB	Double Board Connection Profile	3m	£18.45	£22.14	Length	1.53kg
FCTRIMWE	Wall End Profile Trim	3m	£32.13	£38.56	Length	1.53kg
FCTRIMEC	Symmetric External Corner Profile	3m	£28.08	£33.70	Length	1.53kg
FCTRIMIC	Internal Corner Trim	3m	£26.28	£31.54	Length	1.53kg
FCTRIMSP	Start Trim	3m	£19.35	£23.22	Length	1.53kg
FCTRIMAC	Asymmetric External Corner Trim	3m	£32.13	£38.56	Length	1.53kg
FCCLOSURETRIM	Perforated Closure Aluminium, 40mm x 30mm	3m	£15.00	£18.00	Length	0.5kg
CCCP	Aluminium Flat Sheet, 1250mm width	3m	£90.00	£108.00	Length	11kg
FIXFC38	Stainless Steel Screws (with Torx drill bit)	39mm	£33.29	£39.95	Pack of 100	1kg
FCPAINTCP	Fibre Cement Touch Up Paint, 500ml	-	£20.79	£24.95	Each	0.69kg



Internal Slatted Wall Panel

SKU	Internal Slatted Wall Panel Size	Length	Price excl VAT	Price inc VAT	Price Per Metre inc VAT	Per	Weight
INSLAT60	Internal Slatted Wall Panels, 600mm, 21mm Thick	600mm	£21.50	£25.80	-	Length	3.13kg
INSLAT	Internal Slatted Wall Panels, 600mm 21mm Thick	2.4m	£69.95	£83.94	-	Length	12.50kg

SKU	Fibre Cement Multipurpose Backer Board Sizes	Length	Price excl VAT	Price inc VAT	Per	Weight
FCB1286	Fibre Cement Multipurpose Backer Board, 800mm, 6mm Thick	1.2m	£5.00	£6.00	Length	10kg
FCB1289	Fibre Cement Multipurpose Backer Board, 800mm, 9mm Thick	1.2m	£7.20	£8.64	Length	14kg
FCB12812	Fibre Cement Multipurpose Backer Board, 800mm, 6mm Thick	1.2m	£9.20	£11.04	Length	18.94kg
FCB12818	Fibre Cement Multipurpose Backer Board, 800mm, 18mm Thick	1.2m	£17.60	£21.12	Length	28.4kg
FCB24126	Fibre Cement Multipurpose Backer Board, 1200mm, 6mm Thick	2.4m	£13.60	£16.32	Length	35.95kg
FCB24129	Fibre Cement Multipurpose Backer Board, 1200mm, 9mm Thick	2.4m	£20.00	£24.00	Length	41.2kg
FCB241212	Fibre Cement Multipurpose Backer Board, 1200mm, 12mm Thick	2.4m	£25.80	£30.96	Length	59.73kg
FCB241218	Fibre Cement Multipurpose Backer Board, 1200mm, 18mm Thick	2.4m	£49.00	£58.80	Length	109.2kg

Composite Fencing

-							
SKU	Composite Fencing Size	Length	Price excl VAT	Price inc VAT	Price Per Metre inc VAT	Per	Weight
WPCFC36	Composite Fencing Panel, 210mm x 21m	3.6m	£22.45	£26.94	£7.48	Length	11.52kg
WPCFP30	Composite Fencing Post, 100mm x 100mm	3m	£31.95	£38.34	-	Length	14.55kg
WPCFPC	Composite Fencing Post Cap, 22.5mm x 108mm x 108mm	-	£6.25	£7.50	-	Each	0.35kg
WPCFS	Concrete Post Spacer for Composite Fence Panels	3m	£9.96	£11.95	-	Length	1.12kg
WPCFCRCP	Fencing Rail for Composite Fencing Panels	2m	£8.29	£9.95	-	Length	0.15kg
TINSNIP	Straight Cut Tin Snips	-	£9.95	£11.94	-	Each	2kg

Balustrade Range

SKU	Balustrade Gate Size	Price excl VAT	Price inc VAT	
BALGATE	Balustrade Gate, 800 x 950mm	£70.00	£84.00	
SKU	Balustrade Post Size	Price excl VAT	Price inc VAT	
BALPOST	Balustrade Post 1100mm (with Cap), 1082mm (without Cap)	£40.00		

SKU	Balustrade Handrail Size	Price excl VAT	Price inc VAT
BAL08	1000 x 1050mm	£72.00	£86.40
BAL10	1200 x 1050mm	£80.00	£96.00
BAL12	1400 x 1050mm	£96.00	£115.20
BAL20	2200 x 1050mm	£144.00	£172.80
BAL22	2400 x 1050mm	£160.00	£192.00
BAL24	2600 x 1050mm	£168.00	£201.60

CLADCO

Joists and Accessories

SKU	Framework Timber, Composite, Plastic Joists and Accessories	Length	Price excl VAT	Price inc VAT	Per	Weight
WEE202	Heavy Duty Weed Mat 100gsm, 2m	20m	£19.50	£23.40	Roll	7kg
WEEPIN5	Weed Mat Ground Pins	15cm	£5.00	£6.00	Pack of 20	1.82kg
WEE-BUNDLE	Weed Mat and Ground Pins Bundle	-	£20.83	£25.00	1 Roll & 20 Pins	8.82kg
DECKTAPE	Frame Protection Deck Tape, 65mm, Black	20m	£15.00	£18.00	Roll	0.4kg
TIM4710042	Sawn Green Treated Timber Joist 47mm x 100mm	4.2m	£10.54	£12.65	Length	12.3kg
TIM4710048	Sawn Green Treated Timber Joist 47mm x 100mm	4.8m	£12.04	£14.45	Length	13.5kg
TIM4715042	Sawn Green Treated Timber Joist 47mm x 150mm	4.2m	£15.82	£18.98	Length	18.6kg
TIM4715048	Sawn Green Treated Timber Joist 47mm x 150mm	4.8m	£18.08	£21.70	Length	20.5kg
TIM502542	Sawn Green Treated Timber Joist 50mm x 25mm (Suitable for Cladding)	4.2m	£4.64	£5.57	Length	12.3kg
WPCJC22	Composite Decking Joist/Batten 50mm x 30mm (Charcoal)	4m	£9.00	£10.80	Length	5.16kg
WPCJD40	Composite Decking Structural Joist 100mm x 50mm (Charcoal)	4m	£33.33	£40.00	Length	17.24kg
PLAS505030BL	Recycled Plastic Batten 50mm x 50mm (Black)	3m	£18.85	£22.62	Length	7kg
PLAS5010036BL	Recycled Plastic Joist 50mm x 100mm (Black)	3.6m	£36.23	£43.48	Length	16kg
PLAS5015036BL	Recycled Plastic Joist 50mm x 150mm (Black)	3m	£45.64	£54.77	Length	24kg
PLAS10010030BL	Recycled Plastic Post 100mm x 100mm (Black)	3m	£62.48	£74.98	Length	27kg

SKU	Screws and Accessories	Length	Price excl VAT	Price inc VAT	Per	Weight
FIXWPC45T	Composite Decking Fixings, T-Clips +M4 x 45mm SS Wood Screws	-	£22.50	£27.00	Pack of 100	0.99kg
FIXWPCSC	Composite Decking Fixings, Starter Clips	-	£12.50	£15.00	Pack of 50	0.5kg
FIXWPC30SS	Composite Decking Stainless Steel Clips + M4 x 30mm SS Wood Screws	-	£22.50	£27.00	Pack of 100	0.9kg
FIXWPC50	Speeddekz 316 Stainless Steel Decking Screws	50mm	£22.00	£26.40	Pack of 100	0.48kg
FIXWPC65	Speeddekz 316 Stainless Steel Decking Screws	65mm	£27.00	£32.40	Pack of 100	0.61kg
PH2BIT	Phillips Magnetic Impact Screwdriver Bits PH2	65mm	£4.15	£4.98	Pack of 3	0.04kg
SUMOGRIP	Sumogrip Adhesive 290ml	-	£9.95	£11.94	Each	0.36kg
MAST-GUN	Universal Sealant Gun 310ml	-	£3.96	£4.75	Each	0.35kg
WPCCLEANER	Owatrol Composite Decking Cleaner, 2.5l	-	£35.22	£42.26	Each	2.7kg
WPCRESTORE	Owatrol Composite Wood Finish Reviver, 2.5l (Grey / Brown)	-	£52.72	£63.26	Each	2.87kg
СП	CTI High Performance All In One Sealant and Adhesive, 290ml	-	£12.95	£15.54	Each	0.52kg